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Senator (Party)
Anne M. Gobi (D)
Eileen M. Donoghue (D)
Harriette L. Chandler (D)
James B. Eldridge (D)
Jennifer L. Flanagan (D)
Stanley C. Rosenberg (D)

ANNE M. GOBI
State House District Office
Room 513 No Information Available
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-1540
Fax: 617-722-1078

Anne.Gobi@masenate.gov 

JENNIFER L. FLANAGAN
State House District Office
Room 208 24 Church St
Boston, MA 02133 Leominster, MA 01453

Tel: 617-722-1230 Tel: 978-534-3388
Fax: 617-722-1130

Jennifer.Flanagan@masenate.gov

HARRIETTE L. CHANDLER
State House District Office
Room 333
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-1544 Tel: 508-797-3373
Fax: 617-722-1357

Harriette.Chandler@masenate.gov

JAMES B. ELDRIDGE
State House District Office
Room 413A 255 Main St
Boston, MA 02133 Marlborough, MA 01752

Tel: 617-722-1120
Fax: 617-722-1089

James.Eldridge@masenate.gov

EILEEN DONOGHUE
State House District Office
Room 112 No Information Available
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-1630
Fax: 617-722-1001

Eileen.Donoghue@masenate.gov

STANLEY C. ROSENBERG
State House District Office
Room 332 1 Prince St
Boston, MA 02133 Northampton, MA 01060

Tel: 617-722-1500 Tel: 413-584-1649
Fax: 617-722-1072 Fax: 413-582-0113

Stan.Rosenberg@masenate.gov

DATA SOURCES: MassGIS, MaLegislature.gov and the MRPC.
DISCLAIMER: The information depicted on this map is for planning
purposes only. All data are representational and are not adequate for
boundary definition, regulatory interpretation, or parcel-based analysis.
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